MS
®
Nylon Syringe Filters
-------------------------- Ideal for Analytical Procedures
Introduction:
MS
®
Nylon syringe filters offer universal application for analytical procedures. Hydrophilic Nylon66 is ideal for

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi) 75  95 110
Applicable pH value  3-12 3-12 3-12
Order Information:
MS Items Products Name/Size Quantity/pk
Nylon Syringe Filter, 13mm, Non-sterile
SFNY013010N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.10(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFNY013022N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFNY013045N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFNY013080N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.80(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFNY013100N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 1.00(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFNY013300N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 3.00(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFNY013500N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 5.00(μm), 13(mm) 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 25mm, Non-sterile
SFNY025010N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.10(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFNY025022N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFNY025045N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFNY025080N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.80(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFNY025100N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 1.00(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFNY025300N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 3.00(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFNY025500N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 5.00(μm), 25(mm) 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 33mm, Non-sterile
SFNY033022N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 33(mm) 100
SFNY033045N Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 33(mm) 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 13mm, Sterile
SFNY013010S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.10(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFNY013022S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFNY013045S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFNY013080S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.80(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFNY013100S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 1.00(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFNY013300S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 3.00(μm), 13(mm) 100
SFNY013500S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 5.00(μm), 13(mm) 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 25mm, Sterile
SFNY025010S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.10(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFNY025022S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFNY025045S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFNY025080S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.80(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFNY025100S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 1.00(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFNY025300S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 3.00(μm), 25(mm) 100
SFNY025500S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 5.00(μm), 25(mm) 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 33mm, Sterile
SFNY033122S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 33(mm) 100
SFNY033145S Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 33(mm) 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 13mm, with PP Prefilter, Non-sterile
SFNY013022NP Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 13(mm), PP prefilter 100
SFNY013045NP Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 13(mm), PP prefilter 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 13mm, with PP Prefilter, Sterile
SFNY013122SP Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 13(mm), PP prefilter 100
SFNY013145SP Sterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 13(mm), PP prefilter 100
Nylon Syringe Filter, 25mm, with PP Prefilter, Non-sterile
SFNY025022NP Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.22(μm), 25(mm), PP prefilter 100
SFNY025045NP Nonsterile Nylon Syring Filters, 0.45(μm), 25(mm), PP prefilter 100